
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SBRVICES CORPORATION LTD.
D- Block, Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme JAIPUR (Raj)

Ph.No. 014l-2223887.FaxNo. 014l-2228065 CIN:U24232RJ2011SGC035067 E-M ail depn rmsc- ri@.nic.in

No. F-8( )RMSC/EPM/NI-6/NIB-542 / 2020-2r/ 2-q3 Dated: 241!2- />o>o

CLARIFICATION/C ORRIGENDU]WAMEIIDMENT

Subject: Revised bid schedule of item l.Laparoscope for single puncture laparoscopic
sterilization with COz insufflators and cold light source 2. Laparoscope set for
training with CO2 insufflator under No. F-S0RMSC/EPM/M-6A[IB-542/ 2020-211237

date: 01.12.2020

Revised bid schedule:-

E-bids are in ted ised ti hedul

It is also clarified that information of award of contract shall be communicated to all
participating bidders on the website www.rmsc.nic.in and sppp.raj.nic.in. Please note that
individual bidder will not be intimated."

Note:- Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid
conditions is the integral part of (Section-V, Schedule of Supply, and Point no. 3) and the bid
document. This corrigendum/ addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document. All
other terms & conditions remains the same.

This bears the approval of M.D., RMSCL, Jaipur.

qfiry
xecutive DirUctor (EPM)

RMSCL, Jaipur

t1a F,- as Der rollowmg revlseo ume scneoule:-
Existins I)ates Extended Dates

Last date &
time for sale
of bid form

Last date &
time of

receipt of bid
form

Date & time
of opening of
technical bid

Last date & time
for sale of bid

form

Last date &
time of receipt

of bid form

Date & time of
opening of

technicat bid

29.r2.2020
06:00 r).rr.

29.12.2020
6:00 p.m.

30.12.2020
03:00 p.m.

11.0L.2021
06:00 p.m.

11.01.2021
06:00 p.m.

12.01.2021
03.00p.m.


